
Seating is limited. Please RSVP.

B R O W A R D  S H E R I F F ’ S  O F F I C E

If you have a firearm in your home, Sheriff Israel and the Broward Sheriff ’s Office want to help 
keep you and your family safer and avoid a possible tragedy.

Gun SafetyPlease join us for an 
important class on

Refreshments and FREE gun locks will be provided

Everyday in America accidents 

happen in homes with guns.

sheriff.org

This course is geared for children ages 8-14.  
Parents MUST attend with their children.

Refreshments sponsored by

Weston Regional Park 
20200 Saddle Club Rd, Weston, FL 33327
Deerfield Beach West Substation 
580 S. Powerline Rd, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
North Lauderdale City Hall 
701 SW 71 Ave, North Lauderdale, FL 33068
Dania Beach City Hall  
100 W. Dania Beach Blvd, Dania Beach, FL 33004
African American Library 
2650 Sistrunk Blvd, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311
Broward Sheriff’s Office, Cooper City District 
10580 Stirling Road, Cooper City, 33026
Broward Sheriff’s Office, West Park District 
3201 W. Hallandale Beach Blvd., Pembroke Park, FL 33023
Parkland Library 
6620 University Dr., Parkland, FL 33067
Emma Lou Olson Center 
1801 NE 6th St, Pompano Beach, FL 33060
Tamarac Community Center  
8601 W. Commerical Blvd, Tamarac, FL 33351
E. Pat Larkins Community Center 
520 NW 3rd St, Pompano Beach, FL 33060
Jaco Pastorius Park 
1098 NE 40th Ct, Oakland Park, FL 33334

6/28/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

6/29/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

6/30/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

7/6/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
7/7/16
3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.
7/13/16
7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.
7/14/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
7/18/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
7/20/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
7/25/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
7/27/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
7/28/16
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

Calendar of Events
Sgt. Rich Vaccaro 
Rich_Vaccaro@sheriff.org 
954-389-2040
Sgt. Tammy Measel 
Tammy_Measel@sheriff.org 
954-480-4300
Lt. Robert Beckman 
Robert_Beckmann@sheriff.org 
954-720-2243
Lt. Robert Manfre 
Robert_Manfre@sheriff.org 
954-518-0146
Lt. Eric Caldwell 
Eric_Caldwell@sheriff.org 
954-321-4803
Lt. Brian Montgomery 
Brian_Montgomery@sheriff.org 
954-432-9000, ext 249
Sgt. Christopher DeGiovanni 
Christopher_DeGiovanni@sheriff.org 
954-964-0279
Lt. Michael DeVita 
Michael_DeVita@sheriff.org 
954-753-5050
Sgt. Sharon Wesolowski 
Sharon_Wesolowski@sheriff.org 
954-786-4289
Sgt. Richard Rossman 
Richard_Rossman@sheriff.org 
954-720-2225
Sgt. Sharon Wesolowski 
Sharon_Wesolowski@sheriff.org 
954-786-4289
Sgt. Rick LaCerra 
Rick_LaCerra@sheriff.org 
954-202-3131


